ings

Furniture Leisure

Commercial Site Furnish
FurnitureLeisure.com PoolFurnitureSupply.com

ﬁ

ﬂ:
__AT‘,_

ler.com

TableSuppli

icnic
UBrace.com

)

PicnicFurniture.com
ParkTables.com

lesure.com

sales@furniturels

-213-2401 |

1-800

it

f
_.-“\....

i

iy

11
e f
I,

HIH

T
..?

AR
AT
gyt igging it

HEHEH RIS

IR

HEHHHSS
T
:.:ﬂ' 7

W
(LTI
{HER
T
QRS
.:—......—’".:v--h
H

Uy

A

Model #

T460CTROLL

Page 1 of 9

3/12/2019



HARDWARE

516" X 1"
Machine Bolt

5/16" Washer

5/16" Kep Nut

3/12/2019 Page 2 of 9



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

T460CTROLL
46” PORTABLE TABLE WITH 4 SEATS

Top & Seats: 11 gauge die formed angle frame 1°x1-7/8". 3/4” #9 steel expanded metal. 7 gauge x 1-1/2” flat bar center support and
mounting bracket understructure. Top is additionally supported to the corners with 7 gauge x 1-1/2” flat bar. Seats are supported by 7
gauge x 3” flat bar center support and mounting bracket understructure. Seats ends are capped by 10 gauge x 3” flat bar with rounded
ends for a clean look. Electrically MIG welded.

Coating: Oven fused functionalized polyethylene copolymer-based thermoplastic. Fluidized bed coating application with superior
mechanical performance, impact resistance and UV-stability.

Frame: 1-5/8” O.D. x 14 gauge pre-galvanized structural steel tubing. Brace attachment points are 1-1/2"x2"x3/16” steel flat bar. Cross

braces 1" O.D. x 16 gauge pre-galvanized structural steel tubing. Top is attached with 7 gauge 2”x2” die formed angle. Seat mounting

points are 7 gauge x 1-1/2” die stamped steel flat bar. Legs are bent over a mandrel through the bend radius producing a wrinkle free
bend. All electrically MIG welded.

Frame Coating: Electrostatic powder coated application oven cured.

Hardware: All stainless steel hardware fasteners.

Dimensions: Top is 46” square x 30” high. Seats are 12” wide x 36” long x 19-1/2” high. Outside to outside dimensions of the 4 seat
table is 77-3/4” square.

3/12/2019 Page 3 of 9



COMPONENTS

ITEM NO.

PartNo

DESCRIPTION

1

T-OV46-T

46" Octagon Expanded Top

T-VR36-S

3' Vinyl Rolled Seat

P-01-04-0121

358 Extension Tab

P-V358-L

358 Vinyl Leg L

P-V358-R

358 Vinyl Leg R

33-02-0007

516" SS Washer

33-05-0029

5/16" x 1" Machine Bolt (SS)

33-03-0012

5/16" Kep Nut (SS)

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

3/12/2019

P-01-04-0122

358 Crossbrace w/ Umbrella Tube

Page 4 of 9



Cao.fcio..‘rt...td 0, o e o, o=
56%%%% %r&ﬂﬂ&ﬁ%%%%%%%ﬁ%%?ﬂr&%

n a%%%ﬂ€9$$9$1$ﬁﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁkhr%%%

N J%ﬁ/é&d&?ﬁ?&%ﬂ f&d%
o N, - X o

"0“”‘” .‘. ‘."""’”“‘“" "“"‘ - ""’
&*?ﬂqadﬁﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁﬂ. Qﬁﬁ&ﬁ&&dﬁ
a&ﬂ#?d&&aﬂwv mﬁ#ﬂﬁ?ﬁﬁ
ﬁﬁ?&dﬂﬁ%ﬁf a&a&vxvﬁ
RS XS RS ke

BRI X

n
e

R
..4&,0:‘00?!..‘».
=
o
s%ﬁ&f-
.%ﬁ#ﬁ%

R
4%4%%%
clafcf =
R 3
ORI )
-ﬂbﬁoﬁ%w

e
R
""'

D

e

.
Y
%%ﬁ&??

R
s Nfﬁﬂdﬁf
o%&r%ﬁﬁ%
A'o.vova' vy
1?:1???&%
S g
RO

WX
o
R
SRR
R
S
. o$$£ﬂ9
& XSRS,
SRR
Lo 0
WX R R
e SO Py -
O &\ S W0 S
] RS

e
e,

n-fzﬂm
]
- )
&f&?ﬂﬁﬁ%ﬁi@&%
x cfvecrc:o
964&.;&9&4@&%6
,r_'.fo g foca.'loo
oooo.rfip SRR
e . “‘
uﬂ QSRS N0
% SRR

3

r
.
"‘
‘.' D """‘"‘0““ ‘0
) “." o,
R
S
N

Ly
e, 0
"".'. S

.""_"‘
S “".“
O oy 8 SO .
ot aflocfffa'-c X
S &#ﬂ?ﬂ%%&%ﬁ%%&ﬁ%%ﬁ&?ﬂ% "
Ghﬁﬁﬁ&ﬁ#ﬁ#&@ﬂéﬂqﬁﬁq% %}?ﬁ&f
?%%&6&99%%&9 n?%bﬁ%ﬁ&@ﬁ&?ﬂﬁﬁcr
4&64%%%%19: Iuﬂéﬁﬁ%ﬁ%&ﬁ%ﬁo'
S ﬁﬁﬁbcdﬁ#?ﬁﬁﬁn
N R cJ?J%oocﬁ
AT a&rbﬁﬁv
\ o%%%%
RO

d hardware.

Tabs to the 46

ing specifie

ttach the Extension
Atta

Round Top us

Page 5 of 9

3/12/2019



Attach the Legs to the Extension Tabs using specified hardware.

3/12/2019 Page 6 of 9



T
v
i

ied hardware.

ing speci

n
>
c
=
@]
e
n
n
@®©
n
(@)}
o
Q
Q0
©
-
()
e
)
c
()
()
2
(]
o]
)
o
)
—
o]
n
n
@]
—
o
()
e
-+
<
o
©
=
<

Page 7 of 9

3/12/2019



Attach the 3' Seats to the Legs using specified hardware.

3/12/2019 Page 8 of 9



OVERALL DIMENSIONS

78 7/8"

457/8"

30 3/16"

19 3/8"

3/12/2019 Page 9 of 9



